

Application for Publication on the MiKK Mediators' List

| I am a MiKK Supporting Member and a mediator who qualified in |
|---|
| country) according to the national standards for mediators in (country). I am |
| also a qualified Cross-Border Family Mediator. I would like to be on the MiKK Mediators' List. |
| I wish/don't wish my details to be published on the MiKK website. |
| My mediation training covered hours and I completed the CBFM training of hours in 20 |
| (year of CBFM training). |
| I agree to work in accordance with the Wroclaw Declaration (co-mediation). |
| I am aware that the current annual fee for inclusion on the Mediators' List is € 74.90 (€ 70.00 + 7 % VAT) and that this amount is payable at the start of each year. |
| Members may cancel their subscription to the end of the calendar year provided written notice is given by 30 th October. |
| I agree to notify MiKK of any changes in my postal or email address. |
| First and last name: |
| Profession: |
| Organization/Institution: |
| Postal address: |
| Zip code/city/country: |
| Telephone: Mobile: |
| Email: |
| Website: |
| Languages with level of fluency (see attached language competency form): |
| Please send a photo in a jpg-format to info@mikk-ev.de. |
| I have experience in mediating international and bilingual cases: yes in cases no not yet |
| I have experience in online mediation: yes no |
| I am interested in online mediation: yes no |
| |

| +49 | 30 74 | 78 | 78 | 7 |
|-----|-------|----|----|---|
| | | | | |









International Mediation Centre for Family Conflict and Child Abduction

AGREEMENT

I agree that my data can be given to potential clients.

I would like my details published on the MiKK Mediators' List on MiKK's website.

I commit myself to mediating in accordance with the Wroclaw Declaration (http://www.mikkev.de/english/codex-and-declarations/wroclaw-declaration/).

I agree to provide MiKK with relevant, non-confidential information on MiKK mediations for statistical and evaluative reasons.

I agree to donate to MiKK 10% of the fees I receive for mediations in connection with MiKK to support MiKK's Advisory and Organizational Service for Mediation in International Conflicts Involving Parents and Children.

| | Involving Parents and Children. |
|----------------|---|
| | I will transfer the annual fee due for inclusion on the MiKK Mediators' List to the bank account indicated below. |
| Accou IBAN: | DKB (Deutsche Kreditbank) nt name: MiKK e.V. DE39 1203 0000 1005 3393 44 YLADEM1001 |
| Date: . | Signature: |

| +49 | 30 74 | 78 | 78 | 79 |
|-----|-------|-----------|--------------|-----------------|
| | | | | |
| | +49 | +49 30 74 | +49 30 74 78 | +49 30 74 78 78 |







